NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETING

URBANA HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION
DATE: WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2002
TIME: 7:00 P. M.
PLACE: URBANA CITY BUILDING

400 SOUTH VINE STREET
URBANA, IL 61801

AGENDA

1. CALL TO ORDER, ROLL CALL, AND DECLARATION OF QUORUM

2. CHANGES TO THE AGENDA

3. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

August 7, 2002

4. WRITTEN COMMUNICATIONS

5. AUDIENCE PARTICIPATION

6. CONTINUED PUBLIC HEARINGS

7. OLD BUSINESS

Discussion of “Nonconforming” definition

Discussion of “Project Level of Review Tables” for Conforming and
Nonconforming Structures

Discussion of design guideline handbook

8. NEW PUBLIC HEARINGS

9. NEW BUSINESS

Discussion of community forum to promote historic districts



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

MONITORIING OF HISTORIC PROPERTIES

STAFF REPORT

STUDY SESSION

ANNOUNCEMENTS

ADJOURNMENT

September 4, 2002
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